Shareholding Pattern

Lakshmi Energy and Foods Limited
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2006

Quarter : Jun 2006

Date End : 30 Jun 2006

Number of Total shareholding as
Catesory Code Category of Share No of Share Total No. shares held in a percentage of to%al
gory Holders holders Of Shares dematerialized p g
number of shares
form
Asa Asa
Percentage
Percentage of
of (A*B)  A1B+0)
Shareholding of
(A) Promoter and Promoter
Group®
1. Indian
Individuals/Hindu o 0
(a) Undivided Family 3 29,30,769 25,36,549 25.63% 25.63%
(b) Central Govt./State
Govt. (s)
(©) Bodies Corporate 4 15,40,000 13.47% 13.47%
(d) Financial
Institutions/Banks
(e) Any Others (Specify)
(e-1)
(e-i)
Sub Total (A)(1) 7 44,70,769 25,36,549 39.10%  39.10%
(A)(2) Foreign NIL NIL
Individuals/Non-
(@) Residents
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals
(b) Bodies Corporate
(©) Institutions
(d) Any Others (Specify)
(d-1)
(d-i1)

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0.00 0.00



(B)

(a)
(b)

(c)

(d)
(e)

&)

(2

(h)
(h-1)
(h-ii)

(B)(2)
a
b

II

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)=(A)D)+A)(?2)
Public Shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/UTI

Financial
Institutions/Banks

Central Govt./State
Govt. (s)

Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capitals Investors

Any Others (NRIs)

Sub Total (B)(1)

Non Institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals

Individuals -i.
Individual shareholders

holding nominal share
capital up to Rs 1 lakh
ii. Individual
shareholders holding

nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

Any Others (Specify)

Sub Total B(2)

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

13

19

32

120

5,365

16

5,505

5,537

44,70,769

44,18,747

5,454

44,24,201

13,63,899

10,19,698

1,41,040

13,393

25,38,030

69,62,231

25,36,549

44,18,747

5,454

44,24,201

1,06,999

4,93,202

1,41,040

13,393

7,54,634

51,78,835

39.10%

38.65%

0.05%

38.70%

11.93%

8.92%

1.23%

0.12%

22.20%

60.90%

39.10%

38.65%

0.05%

38.70%

11.93%

8.92%

1.23%

0.12%

22.20%

60.90%
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Total (A)+(B) 5,544
Shares held by

Custodians and against

which Depository NIL
Receipts have been

issued

GRAND TOTAL

(A)+B)HC) 5,544

1,14,33,000

1,14,33,000

75,15,384

75,15,384

100%

100%

100%

100%



