Shareholding Pattern Lakshmi Energy and Foods Limited Date Begin: 01 Jan 2006 Quarter: Jun 2006 Date End: 30 Jun 2006

Category Code	Category of Share Holders	No of Share holders	Total No. Of Shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares	
					As a Percentage of (A+B)	As a Percentage of (A+B+C)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²					
1.	Indian					
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	3	29,30,769	25,36,549	25.63%	25.63%
(b)	Central Govt./State Govt. (s)					
(c)	Bodies Corporate	4	15,40,000		13.47%	13.47%
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks					
(e)	Any Others (Specify)					
(e-i)						
(e-ii)						
	Sub Total (A)(1)	7	44,70,769	25,36,549	39.10%	39.10%
(A)(2)	Foreign	NIL	NIL			
(a)	Individuals/Non- Residents Individuals/Foreign Individuals					
(b)	Bodies Corporate					
(c)	Institutions					
(d)	Any Others (Specify)					
(d-i)						
(d-ii)						
	Sub Total (A)(2)	0	0		0.00	0.00

	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	44,70,769	25,36,549	39.10%	39.10%
(B)	Public Shareholding					
1	Institutions					
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI					
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks					
(c)	Central Govt./State Govt. (s)					
(d)	Venture Capital Funds					
(e)	Insurance Companies					
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	13	44,18,747	44,18,747	38.65%	38.65%
(g)	Foreign Venture Capitals Investors					
(h)	Any Others (NRIs)	19	5,454	5,454	0.05%	0.05%
(h-i)						
(h-ii)						
	Sub Total (B)(1)	32	44,24,201	44,24,201	38.70%	38.70%
(B)(2)	Non Institutions					
a	Bodies Corporate	120	13,63,899	1,06,999	11.93%	11.93%
b	Individuals					
I	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	5,365	10,19,698	4,93,202	8.92%	8.92%
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	4	1,41,040	1,41,040	1.23%	1.23%
(c)	Any Others (Specify)	16	13,393	13,393	0.12%	0.12%
(c-i)						
(c-ii)						
	Sub Total B(2)	5,505	25,38,030	7,54,634	22.20%	22.20%
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	5,537	69,62,231	51,78,835	60.90%	60.90%

		Total (A)+(B)	5,544	1,14,33,000	75,15,384	100%	100%
С	Show Desktop.scf	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	NIL				
		GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	5,544	1,14,33,000	75,15,384	100%	100%